classeme
1

U~ WN

dossard
205
216
213
210
208
230

temps
00:16:28
00:17:27
00:19:17
00:19:30
00:19:42
00:21:34

noml
CASAGRANDA_J DOMANGE_L MIRA_LRIOU_C
DUHEM_F FERRANDI_M GUICHARD_S JALLIER_A
CUAZ_M JARJOURA_C PAUCTON_H PLUMAT_C
AFFRES_L DE GAULLIER_A PLAZANET_S SAMBARINO_C
ASARISI_M BERTHIN_C GUILLAIN_F LIOU_J
LAFFARGUE_C MADRID_A SANSORGNE_C THEBAULT_C

sexe
femme
femme
femme
femme
femme
femme

course
RELAIS
RELAIS
RELAIS
RELAIS
RELAIS
RELAIS

catégorie
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER

club
AWA OPEN / AWA-SENIOR-501
AWA OPEN / AWA-MASTER-504
AWA OPEN / AWA-OPEN-506
LRS OPEN / LRS22
AWA OPEN / AWA-SENIOR-502
EXCURSIONNISTES TOULONNAIS OPEN / EXCUR. TOUL. 2



